
OLD BELL INN CLASSIC STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Butterscotch sauce, served with ice cream, cream or 
custard

SELECTION OF GRANDPA GREENES ICE CREAM
Served over shortbread crumb, finished with either: 
Strawberry coulis, chocolate suce or raspberry coulis

LEMON & LIME CHEESECAKE
Whipped cream, lemon gel

WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE
With chocolate shavings, honeycomb ice cream and 
Baileys chantilly cream

SELECTION OF CHEESE
With grapes, celery, fruit chutney and crackers
3 Cheese's

5 Cheese's

WHITE CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA BRULEE
With shortbread biscuit

V = Vegetarian   |   VE = Vegan   |   GF = Gluten free option available   |   Any Allergens please let staff know

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£15.95

£6.95

DESSERTS

£9.95




